	 6.1
For more information or to order, call 1-800-277-4810 or visit www.mphusky.com.
Husky I-Beam
Ventilated and Solid
Bottom Trough
Aluminum
Selection Tables                                                            Pg. 6.2
Alum. Vent. Numbering System                              Pg. 6.3

h
ASIMC-18-144-06C
Aluminum Solid Bottom Trough Numbering System
Other Technical Data
Depth:
4-1/2”, 6” & 8”
Fittings:
12”, 24” & 36” Radius
Trough Bottoms:
Corrugated Solid Bottom
Splice Plates:
Bolted Splice Connectors
Safety Factor: 1.5
(For other tray sizes or specifications, please consult the factory)
Please see Section 7 (Husky Way) for our other solid bottom tray design.
Bottom Dimensions
A S IMC- 18- 144 -06C
Material Bottom Tray
Type
Width
in Inches
Length
in Inches
For 30” & 36”
Wide Only
Materials:
A=Aluminum
Bottom
S= Solid
Bottom
Tray Types:
IYC
IMC
IXB
IXC
I6
I8
Widths:
6
9
12
18
24
30
36
Lengths:
IMC available in 10’
(120”) & 12’ (144”)
only
All others available in
10’ (120”), 12’ (144”),
20’ (240”) & 24’ (288”)
I8 only available 30’
(360”)
Add (–06C) to 30
& 36 in Wide Only
8 6 4 . 2 3 4 . 4 8 0 0
m p h u s k y . c o mRev. April 16, 2009 4:24 PM
Copyright 2008 MP Husky. All rights reserved.
CABLE TRAY
7
I-Beam
 tro
u
g
h
Loading Tables for I-Beam Solid Bottom Trough
Example:  Part # ASIMC-24-144
A S IMC- 24- 144
Material Bottom Tray
Type